Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
UNO-2052E AMD GX2 UNO with 2 x CAN, LAN
Onboard GX2 400 MHz
Provides two CAN interfaces
Provides one 10/100Base-T RJ-45 port and one USB port
Windows® CE 5.0 & 6.0, Windows XP Embedded SP2, and Linux ready
solution

HDD: 1 Grms @ sine, 12 ~ 300 Hz, 1 Oct./min,
1hr/axis.
Ordering Information
UNO-2052E-IDA0E	 GX2 400 M, 256 MB RAM UNO-2052E
Accessories
UNO-HD20-AE	 UNO-2000 HDD expansion kit
UNO-FPM21-AE	 UNO & FPM integration kit
UNO-ADAM42-AE	 UNO-2000 & ADAM integration kit



